


	ПЛАНИРАЊЕ И УРЕЂЕЊЕ ТУРИСТИЧКИХ ПОДРУЧЈА

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Презиме и име
	Број индекса
	Предавања
	Вежбе
	Семинарски
	Испит
	Укупно
	Оцена
	Испитни рок

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Павловић Валентина
	35/2012
	10
	0
	17
	36
	63
	7 (седам)
	3

	Глушац Исидора Нађа
	326/13
	10
	10
	19
	39
	78
	8 (осам)
	3
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